
D.A.V. Public School, NTPC, Faridabad 

Date Sheet (Term-I Examination) 
Session 2020-21 

Date: 2.9.2020

(Classes: IlI -VII) 
VIII VII Date/Day IV 

Instructions time: 

10:30am 10:50 am 
TIME Instructions time: Instructions time: 

8:00 am-8:20 am 9:15am-9:35 am 

Exam Time:-10:50am-11:30 am 
Exam Time:-8:20 am -9:00 am Exam Time:-9:35 am -10:15 am 

Mathematics 
14.09.2020(Monday) English Sclence 

15.09.2020(Tuesday) Social Science English Science 

Sanskrit 
16.09.2020(Wednesday English 

17.09.2020(Thursday) Science 
Hindi 

Science 
18.09.2020(Friday) English Mathematics 

19.09.2020(Saturday) Social Science Mathematics Social Science 

21.09.2020(Monday) Hindi Science Social Science 

22.09.2020(Tuesday) Mathematics Hindi Mathematics 

23.9.2020(Wednesday) Mathematics Hindi Sanskrit 

24.09.2020(Thursday) Social Science Sanskrit 

25.09.2020Friday) Hindi Sanskrit English 

26.09.2020(Saturday) Science Sanskrit English 

28.09.2020{Monday) Social Science Naitik Shiksha 

General Instructions: 

1. Examination will be conducted through Google forms and the link for the same will be shared on Google Meet on 

the same day. 
2. Students must sit in a separate room to avoid any type of disturbance during the exam. Students must keep their 

videos ON, Audio OFF during the exam. No student is allowed to leave their sitting place during the exam hours. 

3. Students must keep track of time and submit their answers within the stipulated time. The response of the form 

will open and close sharp at the given exam time. 

4. Students will join GOOGLE MEET as per the time slot allocated class wise on the exam day with his/her subject 

teacher. No late entries will be entertained. In case of any problem, immediately contact the class teacher/ 

Coordinator. Contact numbers of the teachers will be circulated through whatsapp on 13.9.2020. 

5. If any student fails to join the exam he/she will be marked absent and no retest will be conducted afterwards. 

Coordinator Principal 
Ms. Ambika Sharma Ms. Alka Arora 

Hindi 
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